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Tariff 
Item No. 

Decisions Cancelled: 

37 .02.008 Kodak: 
Aerochrome ... 2447 
Aerochrome ... 2448 
Aerocolour ... 2445 

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 254--continued 
MISCELLANEOUS 

Rates of Duty 
Goods 

Normal I Other Pref. 

Aerographic ... 2421, 4421 
Double-X ... 2405 .. 
High ... 3414 
Infra-red ... 2424, 2443 
Kodak ... 6120 
Kodak ... 6121 
Kodak ... 2555 
Kodak .. .4142 
Kodalith ... 2571 
Plus-X ... 2402 
Tri-X ... 2403 

39.07 .396 T. D. Williamson .•. cups 

Dated at Wellington this 9th day of February 1978. 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

List 
No. 

187 
187 
187 
187 
187 
187 
187 
181 
209 
233 
211 
209 
187 
187 
234 

Effective 

From I To 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 

Tariff Notice No. 1978/20-Applicationfor Variation of a Determination 

NOTICE is hereby given that an application has been made for variation of a current determination of the Minister of Customs as follows: 

Rates of Duty Effective 
Appn. Tariff Goods Part List 
No. Item 

I Other Pref. 
II No. 

From I Normal Ref. To 

CURRENT DETERMINATION: 
39.02.192 Film and sheet of a thickness up to and including 30% DC25% .. 

250 micrometres: 
EXCLUDING: 

(m) Yupo synthetic paper .. .. . . 238 1/7/77 30/9/8 4 
REQUESTED DETERMINATION: 

46752 39.02.192 Film and sheet of a thickness up to and including 
250 micrometres: 

EXCLUDING: 
(m) Synthetic paper 

Any person wishing to lodge an objection to the granting of this application should do so in writing on or before 2 March 1978. 
Submissions should include a reference to the application number, Tariff item and description of goods concerned, be addressed to 
the Comptroller of Customs, Private Bag, Wellington, and supported by information as to: 

(a) The range of equivalent goods manufactured locally; 
(b) The proportion of New Zealand and imported materials used in manufacture; 
(c) Present and potential output; and 
(d) Details of factory cost in terms of materials, labour, overhead, etc. 
Dated at Wellington this 9th day of February 1978. 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 


