TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 254-continued

MISCELLANEOUS

Tariff	Goods					Rates	Part	List	Effective		
Item No.		Normal	Other Pref.	II Ref.	No.	From	То				
Decisions C	ancelled:				1				·		
37.02.008	Kodak:								1		1
	Aerochrome2447	••	••	••				1	187	••	
	Aerochrome2448	••	••	••					187	••	
	Aerocolour2445	••	••	••					187	••	
	Aerographic2421, 4421	••	••	••					187	••	
	Double-X2405	••	••	••					187	••	
	High3414	••	••	••	•••				187	••	
	Infra-red2424, 2443	••	••	••					187	••	
	Kodak6120	••	••	••	••				181	••	
	Kodak6121	••	••	••	••				209	••	
	Kodak2555	••	••	••	•••				233	••	
	Kodak4142	••	••	••	•••				211	••	
	Kodalith2571	••	••	••	•••				209	••	•
	Plus-X2402	••	••	••			1]	187	••	
	Tri-X2403	••	••	••	•••				187	••	
39.07.396	T. D. Williamson cups	••		••		••			234	••	

Dated at Wellington this 9th day of February 1978.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.

Tariff Notice No. 1978/20-Application for Variation of a Determination

NOTICE is hereby given that an application has been made for variation of a current determination of the Minister of Customs as follows:

Appn. No.	Tariff	Goods	Rates	Part	List	Effective		
	Item		Normal	Other Pref.	II Ref.	No.	From	То
46752	39.02.192 39.02.192	CURRENT DETERMINATION: Film and sheet of a thickness up to and including 250 micrometres: EXCLUDING: (m) Yupo synthetic paper	30%	DC 25%	••	238	1/7/77	30/9/84

Any person wishing to lodge an objection to the granting of this application should do so in writing on or before 2 March 1978. Submissions should include a reference to the application number, Tariff item and description of goods concerned, be addressed to the Comptroller of Customs, Private Bag, Wellington, and supported by information as to:

Dated at Wellington this 9th day of February 1978.

⁽a) The range of equivalent goods manufactured locally;(b) The proportion of New Zealand and imported materials used in manufacture;

 ⁽c) Present and potential output; and
(d) Details of factory cost in terms of materials, labour, overhead, etc.